Overview
DWR-500 is D-Link’s leading wireless mesh router
that adopts several advance technologies for high
quality fast outdoor large-scale wireless coverage. It
integrates Layer-3 routing and IP cross-subnet
roaming to provide better efficiency, flexibility and
mobility, which may be limited in most wired
infrastructure. The DWR-500 helps improve

• Splitter
• Coupler
• Console cable
• Power cables of longer lengths
These need to be ordered separately based on the requirements of the project.
Power Cord Standards:
• A - US
• B - British
• C - China
• E - Europe
• J - Japan
• K - Korea
• N – Australia
9 Pin Ethernet Cables
IWREC05……A1 DWR-EC05. 5 meter Ethernet Cable
IWREC10……A1 DWR-EC10. 10 meter Ethernet Cable
IWREC20……A1 DWR-EC20. 20 meter Ethernet Cable
IWREC30……A1 DWR-EC30. 30 meter Ethernet Cable
5 Pin Console Cable
IWRCC02……A1 DWR-CC02. 2 meters Console Cable
IWRCC05……A1 DWR-CC05. 5 meters Console Cable
IWRCC10……A1 DWR-CC10. 10 meters Console Cable
Feeder Antenna Cabling Kit N-male to N-male.
ANT24C105N…A1 ANT24-C105N. 5 meter 1/2” Feeder Cable
ANT24C110N…A1 ANT24-C110N. 10 meter 1/2” Feeder Cable
ANT24C305N…A1 ANT24-C305N. 5 meter 3/8” Feeder Cable
ANT24C310N…A1 ANT24-C310N. 10 meter 3/8”  Feeder Cable
ANT24C701N…A1 ANT24-C701N. 1 meter 7D Feeder Cable
ANT24C702N…A1 ANT24-C702N. 2 meter 7D Feeder Cable
ANT24C703N…A1 ANT24-C703N. 3 meter 7D Feeder Cable
ANT24C704N…A1 ANT24-C704N. 4 meter 7D Feeder Cable
ANT24C801N…A1 ANT24-C801N. 1 meter 8D Feeder Cable
ANT24C802N…A1 ANT24-C802N. 2 meter 8D Feeder Cable
ANT24C803N…A1 ANT24-C803N. 3 meter 8D Feeder Cable
ANT24C804N…A1 ANT24-C804N. 4 meter 8D Feeder Cable
A router for high quality wireless connectivity
Splitter
IWRA2S02…..A1 DWR-A2S02. 2.4Ghz, 2 way Splitter
IWRA2S03…..A1 DWR-A3S02. 2.4Ghz, 3 way Splitter
IWRA5S02…..A1 DWR-A2S05. 5.8GHz, 2 way Splitter
Coupler
IWRA2C05…..A1 DWR-A2C05. 2.4GHz, 5dBi
IWRA2C10…..A1 DWR-A2C10. 2.4Ghz, 10 dBi
3 Pin Power Cable
IWRPC10A…..A1 DWR-PC10/A. 10 meter US Power Cord
IWRPC20A…..A1 DWR-PC20/A. 20 meter US Power Cord
IWRPC30A…..A1 DWR-PC30/A. 30 meter US Power Cord
IWRPC10B…..A1 DWR-PC10/B. 10 meter UK Power Cord
IWRPC20B…..A1 DWR-PC20/B. 20 meter UK Power Cord
IWRPC30B…..A1 DWR-PC30/B. 30 meter UK Power Cord
IWRPC10C…..A1 DWR-PC10/C. 10 meter CN Power Cord
IWRPC20C…..A1 DWR-PC20/C. 20 meter CN Power Cord
IWRPC30C…..A1 DWR-PC30/C. 30 meter CN Power Cord
IWRPC10E…..A1 DWR-PC10/E. 10 meter EUR Power Cord
IWRPC20E…..A1 DWR-PC20/E. 20 meter EUR Power Cord
IWRPC30E…..A1 DWR-PC30/E. 30 meter EUR Power Cord
IWRPC10J…..A1 DWR-PC10/J. 10 meter JAPAN Power Cord
IWRPC20J…..A1 DWR-PC20/J. 20 meter JAPAN Power Cord
IWRPC30J…..A1 DWR-PC30/J. 30 meter JAPAN Power Cord
IWRPC10K…..A1 DWR-PC10/K. 10 meter Korea Power Cord
IWRPC20K…..A1 DWR-PC20/K. 20 meter Korea Power Cord
IWRPC30K…..A1 DWR-PC30/K. 30 meter Korea Power Cord
IWRPC10N…..A1 DWR-PC10/N. 10 meter AUS Power Cord
IWRPC20N…..A1 DWR-PC20/N. 20 meter AUS Power Cord
IWRPC30N…..A1 DWR-PC30/N. 30 meter AUS Power Cord
Existing D-Link Antenna model name Recommended Models. Select based on environment and project requirements.
 To connect the D-Link antenna to DWR-500, N-male feeder cables are provided for your purchase.
ANT24-0500 2.4Ghz, 5dBi  Omni Directional Antenna
ANT24-0800 2.4Ghz, 8dBi  Omni Directional Antenna
ANT24-0801 2.4Ghz, 8.5dBi  Directional Antenna
ANT24-1201 2.4Ghz, 12dBi  Directional Antenna
ANT24-1400 2.4Ghz, 14dBi  Directional Antenna
ANT24-1500 2.4Ghz, 15dBi  Omni-Directional Antenna
ANT24-1800 2.4Ghz, 18dBi  Directional Antenna
ANT24-1801 2.4Ghz, 18dBi  Directional Antenna
ANT24-2100 2.4Ghz, 21dBi  Directional Antenna
ANT70-0800 2.4/5Ghz, 8dBi  Omni-Directional Antenna
ANT70-0801 2.4/5Ghz, 8dBi  Omni-Directional Antenna
ANT70-1000 2.4Ghz,8dBi/5GHz, 10dBi,  Directional Antenna
ANT70-1800 2.4Ghz,14dBi/5GHz, 18dBi,  Directional Antenna
A router for high quality wireless connectivity
Copyright © 2007 D-Link Corporation.
Firmware updates are available from time to time.
For more information, please contact your D-Link